
令和6年度 南区オープンバドミントン大会令和６年８月１８日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
植 原

大槻 加奈

大 槻

（ Ｗ Ｂ ）

植松 真菜

植 松

瀬戸 彩乃

瀬 戸

坂本 理加

坂 本

松野 沙織

松 野

×

○

10-21

8-21

21-10

21- 8

×

○

4-21

8-21

21- 4

21- 8

×

○

12-21

13-21

21-12

21-13

勝 敗

１ブロック

山形 幸恵

山 形

宮井 由香

宮 井

三浦 由美

三 浦

松島 亜希

松 島

山 川

吉田 真樹

吉 田

井上 恭子

井 上

成宗 直江

成 宗

×

○

15-21

5-21

21-15

21- 5

×

○

9-21

10-21

21- 9

21-10

○

×

21-15

21- 8

15-21

8-21

×

○

17-21

17-21

21-17

21-17

勝 敗

２ブロック

平山 舞香

平 山

平 山

宮 下

山口 美奈

山 口

（ フ リ ー ）

外狩 美歌

外 狩

中 川 葵

中 川

（ フ リ ー ）

柿木 朋子

柿 木

行 木

×

○

20-21
21-10
12-15

21-20
10-21
15-12

○

×

21-13

21-12

13-21

12-21

○

×

21-10

21-10

10-21

10-21

×

○

11-21

17-21

21-11

21-17

勝 敗

３ブロック

菊池 柚香

菊 池

鈴木 萌唯

鈴 木

（ Ｅ Ｂ Ｃ ）

野島 友紀

野 島

野島 梨瑚

野 島

秦 慶 子

秦

安部 加奈

安 部

（ フ リ ー ）

村上 智子

村 上

曽 根

○

×

21-14

21-19

14-21

19-21

○

×

21-13

21- 5

13-21

5-21

○

×

21-17
17-21
15-14

17-21
21-17
14-15

×

○

12-21
21-18
14-15

21-12
18-21
15-14

勝 敗

４ブロック

森山 聡子

森 山

上 野

（ フ リ ー ）

田島 由理

田 島

吉田 智子

吉 田

森 靖 子

森

二本柳

（ フ リ ー ）

（ 木 曜 会 ）

城山 優子

城 山

若 月

（ フ リ ー ）

（ ル ビ ー ）

×

○

20-21
21-9
15-9

21-20
9-21
9-15

○

×

21-14
20-21
15- 8

14-21
21-20
8-15

×

○

8-21

13-21

21- 8

21-13

○

×

21-18

21-16

18-21

16-21

勝 敗

５ブロック

桐原 舞香

桐 原

白 旗

（ 鱗 粉 ）

津田 祐子

津 田

鎌田 千鶴

鎌 田

高橋 千晶

高 橋

森 康 江

森

寺島 幸恵

寺 島

牛尾 沙織

牛 尾

○

×

21-17

21-11

17-21

11-21

○

×

21-11

21-17

11-21

17-21

○

×

21-19

21- 7

19-21

7-21

×

○

19-21

12-21

21-19

21-12

女子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-16
21-19

21- 9
21-12

０

２

21-14
21- 7

０

２
21-19
21-15

０

２

勝 敗
宮 田

梅 田

根津 汐南

根 津

渡 辺 結

渡 辺

（ 個 人 ）

杉山 美穂

杉 山

篠森 香那

篠 森

（ ス ピ カ ）

○

×

21-20

21-19

20-21

19-21

○

×

21-19

21-17

19-21

17-21

○

×

11-21
21-17
15- 9

21-11
17-21
9-15



令和6年度 南区オープンバドミントン大会令和６年８月１８日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗

小嶋 裕子

小 嶋

青 木

中 島 円

中 島

吉田 幸世

吉 田

梅原 美幸

梅 原

平 井

○

×

21- 7

21-15

7-21

15-21

○

×

21-14

21- 5

14-21

5-21

×

○

17-21

20-21

21-17

21-20

勝 敗
高 足

田原 美映

田 原

辻 千 穂

辻

川 島

竹 本 南

竹 本

（ ）

○

×

21-10

21-13

10-21

13-21

○

×

14-21
21-17
15-10

21-14
17-21
10-15

○

×

15-21
21-17
15- 8

21-15
17-21
8-15

勝 敗
粟 冠

山 田

熊谷 宏美

熊 谷

宮 本

田 島

緒方 容子

緒 方

×

○

10-21

6-21

21-10

21- 6

×

○

10-21
21-20
8-15

21-10
20-21
15- 8

○

×

21-14

21-16

14-21

16-21

女子ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ １

21-14
19-21
15- 7

21- 9
-Ｘ

０

２

21-12
21-20

２

０

勝 敗
後 藤

平林 龍馬

平 林

橋口 宙明

橋 口

橋口 滉平

橋 口

小鍛治

齋藤 晧一

齋 藤

安達 大起

安 達

鈴木 和馬

鈴 木

中村 俊文

中 村

棚 橋 歩

棚 橋

（ 個 人 ）

○

×

21-14

21-19

14-21

19-21

×

○

21-13
13-21
11-15

13-21
21-13
15-11

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

21-15
13-21
13-15

15-21
21-13
15-13

×

○

14-21

18-21

21-14

21-18

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

12-21
21-13
8-15

21-12
13-21
15- 8

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-18

21-15

18-21

15-21

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

勝 敗

１ブロック

中島 浩輝

中 島

大 竹

辛 剣 徳

辛

鳴海 大隆

鳴 海

（ ス テ ラ ）

小須田

畑中 孝明

畑 中

髙木 貴裕

髙 木

高橋 龍騎

高 橋

○

×

21-17

21-16

17-21

16-21

×

○

11-21

16-21

21-11

21-16

×

○

14-21

16-21

21-14

21-16

×

○

20-21

10-21

21-20

21-10

勝 敗

久徳 健介

久 徳

阿部 堅太

阿 部

麻生 望夢

麻 生

中平 獅斗

中 平

（ ）

渕上 洸輝

渕 上

戒能 稔人

戒 能

（ 一 般 ）

○

×

21-17

21-16

17-21

16-21

○

×

21-18

21-15

18-21

15-21

○

×

21- 8

21-11

8-21

11-21

勝 敗

阿部 志音

阿 部

伊藤 匠海

伊 藤

（ ）

佐 藤 豪

佐 藤

菊池 勇希

菊 池

（ フ リ ー ）

髙 橋 凛

髙 橋

五 荘 響

五 荘

（ Ａ Ｂ Ｃ ）

×

○

21-20
12-21
4-15

20-21
21-12
15- 4

×

○

13-21

10-21

21-13

21-10

○

×

21-19
17-21
15-12

19-21
21-17
12-15



令和6年度 南区オープンバドミントン大会令和６年８月１８日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗

柿 崎 武

柿 崎

岸 直 孝

岸

馬場 俊輔

馬 場

佐藤 光来

佐 藤

庄司 匡輝

庄 司

紺谷 晋一

紺 谷

（ フ リ ー ）

○

×

21-16
18-21
15-12

16-21
21-18
12-15

×

○

18-21

19-21

21-18

21-19

×

○

21-19
13-21
6-15

19-21
21-13
15- 6

男子ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-20
21-18

21-20
21-14

０

２

21-15
21-18

０

２

勝 敗

１ブロック

木村 悟志

木 村

篠塚 徹也

篠 塚

野村 聡志

野 村

渡辺 哲郎

渡 辺

奥田 豪樹

奥 田

川村 直熙

川 村

小野 聖司

小 野

佐々木

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

21-20
14-21
9-15

20-21
21-14
15- 9

×

○

9-21

18-21

21- 9

21-18

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

×

○

19-21

15-21

21-19

21-15

勝 敗

蒔野 大輔

蒔 野

飯塚 秀人

飯 塚

寺 園 亮

寺 園

玉 城 翔

玉 城

成田 貴範

成 田

稲 積 遼

稲 積

×

○

18-21

14-21

21-18

21-14

×

○

9-21

13-21

21- 9

21-13

×

○

14-21

8-21

21-14

21- 8

男子ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

21-16
20-21
15- 7

１

２
稲積 遼

勝 敗

高橋 海斗

高 橋

温水 結香

温 水

川島 誠悟

川 島

大塚 千鶴

大 塚

（ １ ０ ８ ）

向当 和貴

向 当

石田 美朱

石 田

髙橋 渓太

髙 橋

冨田 晶瑠

冨 田

×

○

14-21

6-21

21-14

21- 6

○

×

21-10

21- 5

10-21

5-21

○

×

21-11

21-14

11-21

14-21

○

×

21-18

21- 7

18-21

7-21

○

×

21-13

21- 7

13-21

7-21

×

○

21-19
19-21
10-15

19-21
21-19
15-10

勝 敗

１ブロック
軽 部

田丸 志織

田 丸

矢野 彩奈

矢 野

中 司 徹

中 司

梅田 知昭

梅 田

前原 麻子

前 原

望月 亜衣

望 月

大場 友徳

大 場

○

×

21-19
13-21
15-13

19-21
21-13
13-15

○

×

21-11

21-12

11-21

12-21

○

×

17-21
21-10
15- 6

21-17
10-21
6-15

○

×

21-17

21-16

17-21

16-21

勝 敗

２ブロック

菊池 正樹

菊 池

宮 前

古 澤 哲

古 澤

藤野 彩花

藤 野

滝野澤

志摩 大樹

志 摩

石 川 陸

石 川

巻幡 南風

巻 幡

（ Ｓ Ｓ Ｒ ）

○

×

21-13

21-12

13-21

12-21

○

×

14-21
21-16
15-10

21-14
16-21
10-15

×

○

21-15
16-21
9-15

15-21
21-16
15- 9

×

○

19-21
21-15
12-15

21-19
15-21
15-12



令和6年度 南区オープンバドミントン大会令和６年８月１８日 南スポーツセンター

勝 敗

３ブロック

今村 直哉

今 村

田 畑

大 越 岳

大 越

下田 涼子

下 田

櫛田 将貴

櫛 田

長谷川

（ Ｓ Ｓ Ｒ ）

坂本 基博

坂 本

鈴木 裕子

鈴 木

×

○

14-21

7-21

21-14

21- 7

×

○

18-21

8-21

21-18

21- 8

○

×

21-15

21-10

15-21

10-21

×

○

16-21

16-21

21-16

21-16

勝 敗

和 田 涼

和 田

鎌 田

岡崎 英章

岡 崎

岩崎 朱里

岩 崎

（ Ｓ Ｓ Ｒ ）

×

○

11-21

12-21

21-11

21-12

×

○

20-21

15-21

21-20

21-15

○

×

21-10

21-15

10-21

15-21

混合ダブルスＢクラス 決勝トーナメント

０ ２

21-16
21-10

18-21
21-20
15-11

２

１

21-20
21- 9

２

０

勝 敗

１ブロック
杉 崎

寺 川 川 本

田村 和男

田 村

山口 則子

山 口

佐藤 雅彦

佐 藤

小嶋 裕子

小 嶋

○

×

21-19

21-12

19-21

12-21

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

○

×

21-10

21-14

10-21

14-21

×

○

13-21
21-16
10-15

21-13
16-21
15-10

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

○

×

21-15
19-21
15-10

15-21
21-19
10-15

勝 敗

２ブロック

鶴見 理人

鶴 見

皆川 幸希

皆 川

（ 東 横 会 ）

山崎 龍一

山 崎

吉田 智子

吉 田

三橋 正樹

三 橋

野上 真澄

野 上

増田 直樹

増 田

塩野 宏枝

塩 野

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

○

×

20-21
21-20
15- 5

21-20
20-21
5-15

×

○

21-15
16-21
12-15

15-21
21-16
15-12

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

×

○

9-21

7-21

21- 9

21- 7

勝 敗

３ブロック

栖原 博幸

栖 原

後 藤

七 海 茂

七 海

醍醐 京美

醍 醐

（ 東 台 Ｂ ）

田中 浩和

田 中

塚原 瑞希

塚 原

（ 個 人 ）

松屋 紀孝

松 屋

松屋 美雪

松 屋

（ Ｍ バ ド ）

○

×

21-10

21-16

10-21

16-21

○

×

21- 7

21-16

7-21

16-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

10-21
21-18
15-10

21-10
18-21
10-15

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

勝 敗

４ブロック

松岡 美保

松 岡

松岡 孝論

松 岡

（ Ｋ Ｂ Ｃ ）

深瀬 順大

深 瀬

酒井 暁子

酒 井

牟田 隆博

牟 田

牟 田 愛

牟 田

（ ル ア ナ ）

水口 一三

水 口

青柳 彩香

青 柳

×

○

16-21

20-21

21-16

21-20

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

○

×

21-14

21-15

14-21

15-21

○

×

21-20

21-15

20-21

15-21

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

○

×

21-14
12-21
15-11

14-21
21-12
11-15

混合ダブルスＣクラス 決勝トーナメント

２ ０

21-11
21- 9

21-11
21-10

０

２

21-19
21-20

０

２


